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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown
AN

25200455
01338031
01338251
01338380
1338031
1338251
1338380
25200455
55565336
55579010
55593034
1338031
1338251

OEM Cross Reference

ERA

METZGER

TRICLO

MOTORAD

HOFFER

TRISCAN
MEAT & DORIA

SIDAT

FISPA

CALORSTAT by Vernet
GATES

MAHLE FILTER

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
WILMINK GROUP

350384
4006194
468545
730105
8192824
862034892
92824
94824
94824
TE7250103J
TH509103G1
TM36103
TM36103
WG1217770
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